
DEVOTIONAL ROSTER FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016/17 
 

AUGUST- SEPTEMBER 2016 

 

August 29 - September 02 

 

The Students’ Association Executive 

 

05 - 09 

 

Worship & Events Committee  

 

12 - 16 

Andre Waugh 

Sheril Halley  

Derrick Saddler (B) 

Adrian Dunn 

Rev. Dr. Gillian Wilson 

 

19 – 23 

Hilda Vaughan  

Wendell Samuel 

Vanesa Burnett 

Rev. Verna Cassells  

Rev. Dr. Elesio Perez 

 

26 - 30 

Veron Hussey 

Glen Nixon 

Daniel Mark (Mo) 

Shantol Davy 

Rev. Trevor Edwards 

 

October  

 

03 - 07  

Horatio Tomlinson 

Jean Grady Dorimain  

Kwane Russell (Me) 

Rev. Anthony Thomson  

Rev. Nielson Waithe  

 

10 - 14 

Peter Lubsey 

Howard Walters 

Sam Dorelien (B) 

Jamiko Yapp 

Rev. Dr. Karen Durant-McSweeney 

 

 

 

 

17 – 21 

Jamaica National Heroes' Day 

Suzette Clarke 

Andella Moore(Me) 

Rev. Millicent Thomson 

Rev. Fr. Garth Minott  

 

24 – 28 

Baptist Senior Student 

Baptist Communion 

Carlyle Nesbeth 

Rev. Dr. Glenroy Lalor 

 

Oct 31 – Nov 04 

Andrew Gordon 

Mark Jones 

Kirk Pinnock (B) 

Jean Ronel Seraphin  

Rev. Dr. Dave Hazle 

 

November  

 

07 – 11 

Marsha Edwards-Brown 

Greta St. Hill 

Nina-Rae Barrett (A) 

Simeon Lalmansingh  

Rev. Dr. Glenroy Lalor 

 

14 – 18 

Alex Hayden 

Nicholas Chambers  

Travis Drummond (B) 

Stephen Smith 

Prof Eliseo Perez 

 

21 – 25 

Methodist Senior Student 

Methodist Communion  

Rosalena Robinson 

Rev. Dr. Oral Thomas 

 

Nov 28 – Dec 02 

 

Students’ Association 

 

 

 

 



DEVOTIONAL ROSTER FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2016/17 
 

JANUARY 2017 
 

16 - 20 

Andella Moore  

Mark Jones 

Tanesha Ashbourne (B) 

Shantol Davy 

Rev. Nielson Waithe  
 

23 - 27 

Andrew Gordon 

Laddia Young  

Celina Walton-Charles (Me)  

Jamiko Yapp 

Rev. Dr. Elesio Perez 
 

Jan 30 – Feb 03 

Anglican Senior Student 

Anglican Communion  

Wendell Samuel 

Rev. Fr. Garth Minott  
 

FEBRUARY 2017 
 

06–10 

Kwane Russel 

Howard Walters 

Kevin St. Hill (Mo) 

Rosalena Robinson 

Rev. Dr. Karen Durant-Mc Sweeney 
 

13- 17 

United Senior Student 

United Church Communion  

Nicholas Chambers  

Rev. Dr. Dave Hazle 
 

20– 24 

Marsha Edwards-Brown 

Sheril Halley 

Veron Hussey (Me) 

Carlyle Nesbeth 

Rev. Dr. Oral Thomas 
 

MARCH 2017 
 

27 Feb – 03 Mar 

Angelee Richards 

Ash Wednesday 

Jean Ronel Seraphin 

Rev. Dr. Glenroy Lalor  

 

 

06 – 10 (Founder's Week) 

Hilda Vaughn 

Adrian Dunn 

Jean Wilson Milord (Me) 

Jean Grady Dorimain  

Rev. Verna Cassells 

 

13 - 17 

Moravian Senior Student 

Moravian Communion 

Stephen Smith 

Rev Neilson Waithe 

 

20 - 24  

Suzette Clarke 

Simeon Lalmansingh  

Peter Lubsey (Me) 

Vanesa Burnett 

Rev. Dr. Dave Hazle 
 

27–31 

Glen Nixon 

Laddia Young 

Alison Iton  

Wendell Samuel 

Rev. Dr. Elesio Perez 
 

APRIL 2017 
 

03 – 07 

Alex Hayden  

Jamiko Yapp  

Greta St. Hill 

Shantol Davy 

Rev. Dr. Gillian Wilson 

 

10 – 14 

Horatio Tomlinson 

Adrian Dunn 

Andre Waugh (A) 

Rev. Trevor Edwards 

Good Friday 
 

17 – 21 

 

Students’ Association 

 

 

 


